
Casotto Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Russo Fabio (06/2773) 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12

Procopio Giovanni (06/2774) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 6

Reziero Ruotolo (06/2821) 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5

Parimbelli Simone (06/2775) 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3

Caroti Silvia (06/2776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russo Fabio 06/2773 16 44 2,75

Procopio Giovanni 06/2774 16 39 2,44

Reziero Ruotolo 06/2821 16 24 1,50

Parimbelli Simone 06/2775 16 22 1,38

Caroti Silvia 06/2776 0 0 0,00

All Scars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rotelli Andrea (06/2772) 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 9

Aboubacar Konate (06/2771) 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6

Balestri Francesco (06/2770) 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7

Bucci Gabriel (06/2769) 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rotelli Andrea 06/2772 16 30 1,88

Aboubacar Konate 06/2771 16 23 1,44

Balestri Francesco 06/2770 16 19 1,19

Bucci Gabriel 06/2769 16 18 1,12

Biancane A 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Orlandini Tommaso (06/2786) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0

Cappi Mirko (06/2787) 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Altieri Davide (06/2785) 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Grandi Alessio (06/2788) 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Alessio Maggiori (06/2841) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orlandini Tommaso 06/2786 12 25 2,08

Cappi Mirko 06/2787 16 19 1,19

Altieri Davide 06/2785 16 11 0,69

Grandi Alessio 06/2788 16 10 0,62

Alessio Maggiori 06/2841 4 4 1,00


